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Wettkampf 44 - 100m Schmetterling männlich
Jahrgang 2005
1. Joshua Piel 2005 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:11,00 310 4
2. Jeffrey Golocha 2005 Kasseler SV 01:12,35 293 2
3. Lennard Böhm 2005 SG Frankfurt 01:19,37 222 1
4. Marc Nebelung Murciano 2005 SG Frankfurt 01:23,58 190
5. Thomas Lars Bailey 2005 SG Frankfurt 01:25,18 179
6. David Miciek 2005 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 01:33,73 134
7. Curd Greitemeier 2005 SG Frankfurt 01:40,41 109

Jahrgang 2004
1. Jonas Reuter 2004 SG Frankfurt 01:07,28 364 4
2. Oliver Pokorny 2004 SVS Griesheim 01:12,73 288 2
3. Felix Gehrlein 2004 SG Frankfurt 01:13,03 285 1
4. Till Behringer 2004 SG Frankfurt 01:17,74 236
5. Simon Ksinsik 2004 Kelkheimer SC 01:22,33 199
6. Simon Peppler 2004 SG Frankfurt 01:24,43 184
7. Béla Biehler 2004 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 01:30,45 150

Jahrgang 2003
1. Luca Felix de Rossi 2003 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:06,01 386 4
2. Tom Schühle 2003 Kelkheimer SC 01:14,22 271 2
3. Tim Kretschmar 2003 SSV Raunheim 01:19,30 222 1
4. Marlon Desoy 2003 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 01:19,32 222
5. Yannick Windt 2003 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 01:25,33 178
6. Felix Rudolf 2003 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 01:42,79 102

Jahrgang 2002
1. Elia Vergin 2002 SG Frankfurt 01:07,63 359 4

Offene Wertung
1. Matteo Pazzi 1999 SG ACT/Baunatal 00:56,74 608 4
2. Sebastian Pierre-Louis 2000 SG Frankfurt 00:56,85 604 2
3. Mario Barbaric 2000 SG Frankfurt 01:02,49 455 1
4. Marius Rupp 2000 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 01:05,04 403
5. Sven Schneider 1995 SSV Raunheim 01:05,33 398
6. Luca Felix de Rossi 2003 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:06,01 386
7. Lukas Bahle 1995 SVS Griesheim 01:06,64 375
8. Jonas Reuter 2004 SG Frankfurt 01:07,28 364
9. Elia Vergin 2002 SG Frankfurt 01:07,63 359
10. Maximilian Thoma 2001 Kelkheimer SC 01:07,69 358
11. Jonas Wahle 1999 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:08,63 343
12. Max Holtkamp 1995 SVS Griesheim 01:09,16 335
13. Livan Ayric 2000 SSV Raunheim 01:10,03 323
14. Joshua Piel 2005 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 01:11,00 310
15. Christian Schloßer 1992 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 01:11,03 310
16. Daniel Funk 2000 SVS Griesheim 01:12,28 294
17. Jeffrey Golocha 2005 Kasseler SV 01:12,35 293
18. Marcel Böhm 2000 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 01:12,58 290
19. Oliver Pokorny 2004 SVS Griesheim 01:12,73 288
20. Felix Gehrlein 2004 SG Frankfurt 01:13,03 285
21. Tom Schühle 2003 Kelkheimer SC 01:14,22 271
22. Till Behringer 2004 SG Frankfurt 01:17,74 236
23. Tim Kretschmar 2003 SSV Raunheim 01:19,30 222
24. Marlon Desoy 2003 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 01:19,32 222
25. Lennard Böhm 2005 SG Frankfurt 01:19,37 222
26. Simon Ksinsik 2004 Kelkheimer SC 01:22,33 199
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noch Wettkampf 44 - 100m Schmetterling männlich
noch Offene Wertung
27. Marc Nebelung Murciano 2005 SG Frankfurt 01:23,58 190
28. Simon Peppler 2004 SG Frankfurt 01:24,43 184
29. Thomas Lars Bailey 2005 SG Frankfurt 01:25,18 179
30. Yannick Windt 2003 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 01:25,33 178
31. Victor Windhab 2001 Kelkheimer SC 01:27,59 165
32. Béla Biehler 2004 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 01:30,45 150
33. David Miciek 2005 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 01:33,73 134
34. Curd Greitemeier 2005 SG Frankfurt 01:40,41 109
35. Felix Rudolf 2003 SC Undina Bruchköbel 90 01:42,79 102


